INJECTION NEEDLES
HEMOCLIPS
HAEMOSTASIS
2
INJECTION NEEDLES
� 25 gauge
� 23 gauge
� 22 gauge
� 19 gauge
Application of medications and solutions
 � Automatic needle retraction
 � Needle locking
 � Colour coding
3
mdd Company GmbH ⋅ Rengglochstr. 38 ⋅ CH-6012 Obernau ⋅ Switzerland
Tel: +39 348 0026970 ⋅ E-Mail: gb@mddcompany-gmbh.com ⋅ www.mddcompany-gmbh.com
Features
 b Reliable needle guidance thank to automatic needle retraction
 b Rapid selection of the appropriate needle diameter thanks to
permanent colour code
 b Smooth puncturing of the target tissue
 b Needle locking with extended or retracted needle
 b Integrated ergonomic handle for comfortable use
 b Individually sterile packed
Needle diameter Needle length Outer catheter diameter Working length Pieces per box Manufacturer Product
Code
FOR COLONOSCOPY
19 gauge / 1.0 mm 4 mm 2.4 mm 230 cm 10 IN-23-19-4-230
19 gauge / 1.0 mm 5 mm 2.4 mm 230 cm 10 IN-23-19-5-230
19 gauge / 1.0 mm 6 mm 2.4 mm 230 cm 10 IN-23-19-6-230
22 gauge / 0.7 mm 4 mm 2.4 mm 230 cm 10 IN-23-22-4-230
22 gauge / 0.7 mm 5 mm 2.4 mm 230 cm 10 IN-23-22-5-230
22 gauge / 0.7 mm 6 mm 2.4 mm 230 cm 10 IN-23-22-6-230
23 gauge / 0.6 mm 4 mm 2.4 mm 230 cm 10 IN-23-23-4-230
23 gauge / 0.6 mm 5 mm 2.4 mm 230 cm 10 IN-23-23-5-230
23 gauge / 0.6 mm 6 mm 2.4 mm 230 cm 10 IN-23-23-6-230
25 gauge / 0.5 mm 4 mm 2.4 mm 230 cm 10 IN-23-25-4-230
25 gauge / 0.5 mm 5 mm 2.4 mm 230 cm 10 IN-23-25-5-230
25 gauge / 0.5 mm 6 mm 2.4 mm 230 cm 10 IN-23-25-6-230
Injection needles
Application of medications and solutions
Haemostasis INJECTION NEEDLES
Effective injection performance